iStreet Network Limited

CIN L51900MH1986PLC040232 107, Sonal Industrial Estate Linking road, Malad West, Mumbai 400064 Email : info@istreetnetwork.com Contact: +91 7972034739



To, The Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, Phiorze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 26th April 2024

Ref: Scrip code : 524622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Certificate – Regulation 40(9)

Please find enclosed the Certificate for March 2024 as required under Regulation 40(9) of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, issued by Ms. Neha Poddar, Practicing Company Secretary.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For iStreet Network Limited Q ũ 4000 Surabhi Pal **Company Secretar**



Neha Poddar

Company Secretary

129 Bangur Avenue Block "A", Opposite Reliance Fresh Kolkata – 700 055 Phone: + 91 99030 48692 csneha.poddar2710@gmail.com

CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 40 (9) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS 2015 FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 2024

I have examined all Share Transfer forms, Memorandum of Transfers, Registers, files and other documents relating to iStreet Network Limited maintained by Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited pertaining to transfer of equity shares of the company for the period from 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024 for the purpose of issuing a Certificate as per Regulation 40(9) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015 and based on the information provided by the Company, I hereby certify that:

- A) The company has not received any request received for transfer of shares during the year ended 31st March 2024 i.e period from 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024.
- B) The company has not received any request received for renewal of share certificate during the year ended 31st March 2024 i.e period from 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024.

Further as per the record provided to us there were no request relating to duplicate, split, consolidation of shares and exchange or endorsement of calls/ allotment monies received during the said period.

Place: Kolkata Dated: 25/04/24



NEHA PODDAR (*Practicing Company Secretary*) ACS – 33026 / CP – 12190 UDIN NO:- A033026F000198281 Peer Review No:- 2389/2022